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KANGOEROE MEISJES
VERSPRINGEN

NAAM

Liv Pauwels

Rhea Brouwers

Nina Van Peteghem
Anke Van Den Bossche
Lotte Thijs
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NAAM

Rhea Brouwers

Liv Pauwels

Anke Van Den Bossche
Nina Van Peteghem
Lotte Thijs
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600 M

NAAM

1 Rhea Brouwers

2 Liv Pauwels

3 Nina Van Peteghem

4 Lotte Thijs

5 Anke Van Den Bossche
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PRESTATIE
2,21
1,72
1,65
1,62
1,53
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10,72
10,39
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BENJAMIN MEISJES
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NAAM

Julie Van Houtegem
Janne De Wilde
Mila Rombauts
Mila Bevers

Ditte Erkelens
Junne De Groote
Liv Van Roy

Nell Verbruggen
Noor Pauwels
Jitse De Smet
Colette Moernaut
Silke Rombaut
Kyra Van Kersblick
Verane Hens

Febe Slegers
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NAAM

Ditte Erkelens

Liv Van Roy

Jitse De Smet
Verane Hens

Nell Verbruggen
Junne De Groote
Noor Pauwels
Colette Moernaut
Janne De Wilde
Julie Van Houtegem
Silke Rombaut
Mila Rombauts
Mila Bevers

Kyra Van Kersblick
Febe Slegers
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Topper In Sport

Transport
Bart Dehertogh

KEUKENCENITER
Duurs
0475/718013

PRESTATIE
2,90
2,79
2,79
2,75
2,66
2,60
2,51
2,47
2,40
2,30
2,29
2,13
1,93
1,88
1,72

PRESTATIE
14,96
14,69
12,24
11,79
11,38
11,38
10,52
10,39
10,20
10,10

8,83
8,61
8,53
7,70
6,18
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600 M

NAAM PRESTATIE
1 Mila Bevers 02:12
2 Julie Van Houtegem 02:19
3 Janne De Wide 02:21
4 Junne De Groote 02:24
5 Liv Van Roy 02:26
6 Ditte Erkelens 02:35
7 Mila Rombauts 02:36
8 Nell Verbruggen 02:36
9 Colette Moernaut 02:40
10 Kyra Van Kersblick 02:50
11 Febe Slegers 02:51
12 Silke Rombaut 03:02
13 Noor Pauwels 03:04
14 Verane Hens 03:07
15 Jitse De Smet 03:15
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KANGOEROE JONGENS

VERSPRINGEN
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NAAM

Marcel De Schutter
Pepijn Adams
Lander Mounchaers
Daan Wouters

Leon Verschueren
Maxime De Wilde
Senna Herweyers
Tristan Peeters

HOCKEYBAL
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NAAM

Marcel De Schutter
Pepijn Adams

Leon Verschueren
Maxime De Wilde
Daan Wouters
Senna Herweyers
Lander Mounchaers
Tristan Peeters

600 M
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KEUKENCENTER
Puurs

NAAM

Marcel De Schutter
Pepijn Adams

Daan Wouters

Leon Verschueren
Lander Mounchaers
Maxime De Wilde
Tristan Peeters
Senna Herweyers
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Topper In Sport

Transport
Bart Dehertogh

O475/118013

PRESTATIE
2,60
2,35
2,30
2,25
2,05
1,90
1,65
1,45

PRESTATIE
14,50
12,60
10,45

8,05
7,40
6,85
4,20
4,10

PRESTATIE
02:28
02:34
02:37
02:40
02:46
02:53
03:15
03:23
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BENJAMIN JONGENS
VERSPRINGEN
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NAAM

Raf Caljon

Matse Thomaes

Aram Spiessens

Jarne Stoffels

Julius Van Caeneghem
Loui Van Houtegem
Ward Van Raebroeckx
Sep Van Den Heuvel
Mattis Joos

Gilles Fierens

Flor Van Der Krieken
Gerben De Groote
Arne Van San

Thomas Thijs

Arjen Daems

Boris Adams

Mats Koeck
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NAAM

Gilles Fierens

Sep Van Den Heuvel
Flor Van Der Krieken
Jarne Stoffels

Aram Spiessens

Julius Van Caeneghem
Boris Adams

Matse Thomaes

Arne Van San

Raf Caljon

Mats Koeck

Loui Van Houtegem
Mattis Joos

Ward Van Raebroeckx

Gerben De Groote
Thomas Thijs

Arjen Daems
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Puurs

Topper In Sport

Transport
Bart Dehertogh
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PRESTATIE
3,00
3,00
2,85
2,80
2,80
2,80
2,75
2,75
2,75
2,65
2,50
2,45
2,40
2,35
2,30
2,18
1,90

PRESTATIE
18,30
16,15
15,95
14,55
14,50
14,10
13,00
12,90
12,90
12,80
12,20
11,55
11,50
10,80
10,25
10,10

9,80
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600 M

NAAM PRESTATIE
1 Gilles Fierens 02:14
2 Boris Adams 02:17
3 Raf Caljon 02:19
4 Sep Van Den Heuvel 02:22
5 Matse Koeck 02:23
6 Flor Van Der Krieken 02:24
7 Ward Van Raebrockx 02:25
8 Julius Van Caeneghem 02:27
9 Jarne Stoffels 02:32
10 Loui Van Houtegem 02:34
11 Arjen Daems 02:35
12 Thijs Tomas 02:35
13 Aram Spiessens 02:39
14 Mattis Joos 02:42
15 Gerben De Groote 02:49
16 Mats Koeck 02:54
17 Arne Van San 02:55
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PUPILLEN MEISJES

VERSPRINGEN
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Loes Czajkowski
Line De Wilde
Jade Vande Voorde
Noore Merckx
Jena Van Aken
Mona llegems
Sjauke Grisar
Lotte De Schrijver
Jenthe Van Lent
Emily Van Ranst
Lotte Wouters
Yuna Willemsen
Elise Wynants
Marie Dalemans
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NAAM

Line De Wilde
Loes Czajkowski
Noore Merckx
Jade Vande Voorde
Sjauke Grisar
Lotte Wouters
Marie Dalemans
Yuna Willemsen
Lotte De Schrijver
Emily Van Ranst
Mona llegems
Jena Van Aken
Jenthe Van Lent
Elise Wynants
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Topper In Sport

Transport
Bart Dehertogh

KEUKENCENITER
Duurs
0475/718013

PRESTATIE
3,35
3,30
3,04
3,01
2,70
2,55
2,51
2,31
2,30
2,24
2,04
1,95
1,87
0,00

PRESTATIE
5,20
4,94
4,92
4,69
4,62
4,05
3,92
3,51
3,46
3,42
3,32
2,96
2,95
2,43
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1000 M asg B b
NAAM PRESTATIE K&dJ
Jade Vande Voorde 03:44

1
2 Mona llegems 04:02
3 Loes Czajkowski 04:06
4 Jena Van Aken 04:08
5 Yuna Willemsen 04:10
6 Marie Dalemans 04:29
7 Lotte Wouters 04:28
8 Noore Merckx 04:28
9 Emily Van Ranst 04:38
10 Line De Wilde 04:40
11 Jenthe Van Lent 04:41
12 Sjauke Grisar 04:42
13 Lotte De Schrijver 04:49
14 Elise Wynants 04:52
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PUPILLEN JONGENS

VERSPRINGEN
NAAM PRESTATIE
1 Emiel Lauwers 3,10
2 Siebert Peersman 3,05
3 Bruno Putman 2,96
4 Dries De Keersmaecker 2,90
5 lJitse Durinck 2,89
6 Wouter Cleemput 2,85
7 Wanes Anné 2,85
8 Jarne Yserbyt 2,84
9 Arno Van Caeneghem 2,84
10 Julian Creyelman 2,84
11 Josse Robberecht 2,81
12 Vic Verbruggen 2,79
13 Stan D'Hont 2,78
14 Tibe Janssens 2,76
15 Milo Brouwers 2,62
16 Thibault Troch 2,62
17 Joppe Grisar 2,62
18 Rias Van Assche 2,58
19 Louik D'Hont 2,36
20 Lennert Inzé 2,20
21 Senne Rombaut 0,00
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KOGEL

NAAM

Dries De Keersmaecker
Senne Rombaut
Wouter Cleemput
Louik D'Hont

Lennert Inzé

Siebert Peersman

Rias Van Assche

Josse Robberecht
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Milo Brouwers
Joppe Grisar
Bruno Putman
Thibault Troch
Wanes Anné
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Emiel Lauwers

Jarne Yserbyt

Vic Verbruggen

Stan D'Hont

Tibe Janssens

Jitse Durinck

Arno Van Caeneghem
Julian Creyelman
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5,12
5,08
5,08
5,07
4,97
4,83
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3,92
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NAAM

Jarne Yserbyt
Siebert Peersman
Wouter Cleemput
Vic Verbruggen
Emiel Lauwers
Tibe Janssens
Thibault Troch
Bruno Putman
Stan D'Hont
Lennert Inzé

Milo Brouwers
Arno Van Caeneghem
Senne Rombaut
Julian Creyelman
Josse Robberecht
Dries De Keersmaecker
Jitse Durinck
Wannes Anné
Joppe Grisar

Rias Van Assche
Louik D'Hont

Transport
Bart Dehertogh
Puurs
0475/7118013

PRESTATIE

03:49
03:52
03:53
03:53
03:56
04:00
04:00
04:00
04:03
04:14
04:18
04:23
04:25
04:27
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04:32
04:39
04:42
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04:50

o0

WP

) Y
-l N
¢ N

- 2%
PLANY )

o o SEGERS JASPER
V’ karweiwerken

/X000

modemakers

3
ARGENTR

DEBE S EDDIE

Smet-Windey
- Eric Engels £

03 899 3147.03 8893374



MINIEMEN MEISJES
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Hanne Lenaerts
Stien Verelst

Anais Daelemans
Mira Van Roy

Flore Schelkens
Fenne De Groote
Renée Suykens

Lise Cuyt

Mila Van Den Bossche
Lisa Genijn

Geike Buyst

Ella Huylebroeck
Lotte llegems

Lore D'Hont

Elize Van Caeneghem
Flore Janssens
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NAAM

Stien Verelst

Hanne Lenaerts
Fenne De Groote
Mira Van Roy

Ella Huylebroeck
Lotte llegems

Flore Schelkens

Lore D'Hont

Mila Van Den Bossche
Renée Suykens

Anais Daelemans
Lise Cuyt

Lisa Genijn

Geike Buyst

Elize Van Caeneghem
Flore Janssens

% DE ENIGE ECHTE _E s T

Topper In Sport

Transport
Bart Dehertogh

KEUKENCENITER
Duurs
0475/718013

PRESTATIE
3,55
3,40
3,28
3,27
3,20
3,10
3,05
2,92
2,90
2,80
2,78
2,58
2,55
2,44
2,00
1,63

PRESTATIE
7,59
7,22
6,67
6,66
6,34
5,80
5,70
5,18
5,14
5,08
4,86
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3,84
3,64
3,48
2,90
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Mira Van Roy

Flore Schelkens

Lise Cuyt

Renée Suykens

Anais Daelemans
Stien Verelst

Lisa Genijn

Hanne Lenaerts
Geike Buyst

Ella Huylebroeck
Fenne De Groote
Lotte llegems

Mila Van Den Bossche
Lore D'Hont

Flore Janssens

Elize Van Caeneghem

Transport
Bart Dehertogh
Puurs
0475/7118013

PRESTATIE

03:40
03:51
03:53
04:02
04:12
04:13
04:18
04:21
04:22
04:25
04:31
04:38
04:47
04:57
05:11
05:25
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MINIEMEN JONGENS

VERSPRINGEN

NAAM PRESTATIE
1 Lucas Aerts 3,35
2 Wout Rombaut 3,20
3 Leon Van Osselaer 3,15
4 Simon Claes 2,89
5 Xander Baes 2,83
6 Rob D'Hont 2,75
7 Jolan Bernard 2,70
8 Wiebe De Smet 2,64
KOGEL

NAAM PRESTATIE
1 Lucas Aerts 6,11
2 Leon Van Osselaer 5,87
3 Jolan Bernard 5,33
4 Rob D'Hont 5,22
5 Wout Rombaut 5,16
6 Xander Baes 4,96
7 Simon Claes 4,37
8 Wiebe De Smet 3,71
1000 M

NAAM PRESTATIE
1 Luca Aerts 03:43
2 Wout Rombaut 03:50
3 Leon Van Osselaer 03:52
4 Rob D'Hont 04:07
5 Xander Baes 04:13
6 Wiebe De Smet 04:16
7 Jolan Bernard 04:32
8 Simon Claes 04:37
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